AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	PAGE OF PAGES	
2 AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	14 DE	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	
M0009	TIMODII ICATION NO.		1	-15-0172	S. PROSECTIVO.	(п арріісавіє)	
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	02/27/2015 NRCHO		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVI OP TWFN-5E03 TON DC 20555-0001			,			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No stre	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		·	
INTELLIGENT FISCAL OPTIMAL SOLUTIONS LLC ATTN TAWANDA M SMITH NA				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HO-13-C-10-0040			
				NRC-HQ-13-T-04-0011			
	MD 210443576	1=. 20. ==		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 83	0476854	FACILITY CODE	1 1	05/17/2013			
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPL	IES TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	ter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	te to the solicitation and amendm OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUF fer already submitted, such changed prior to the opening hour and o	ent numbers. FR AND DATE SP ge may be made date specified.	eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	TO BE RECEIVED AT YOUR OFFER If by im or letter makes refei		
	200-FEEBASED-60-60D0	•		crease:	\$3,294.54		
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	ORDERS. IT N	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM	14.	
CHECK ONE	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
	B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHOR	RITY OF:			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
X	FAR 52.232-22 LIMIT	ATION OF FUNDS					
E. IMPORTAN		is required to sign this docu					
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	I (Organized by UCF section hea	dings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	asible)		
hereby o				tal funding in the amount 500.00 to \$92,794.54.			
Total Co	poligated Amount: \$92 eiling Amount: \$92,7 of Performance: 05/2 nanged from Ashlee B	94.54 (Unchanged) 0/2013 - 05/19/20) 015 (Unc)				
Except as pro	wided herein, all terms and conditions of	the decument referenced in Hem	0 A or 10A as h	oratoforo channed, ramains unchanned and	Lin full force and offset		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 1 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt)				uA, as neretotore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
	, ye emily			HLEE BUSHELL	Cige- wi pinny		
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SI		(), 1. 0		C. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of posters and basis of the		1.1	Julia Bul	0 _{_{\ \mu} \ \lambda \text{/}	2/27/2015	
NSN 7540 01	(Signature of person authorized to sign)				STANDARD FORM	20 (05) 40 82)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243